
Education Agent List

Agent Name Email Phone Address Main Country

1 360 International Group jack.li@360ig.com.au 02 8384 9887
Suite 508, Level 5, 83 York Street 

Sydney, NSW 2000
China, Malaysia

2 4Nations International offer@4nations.com.au 02 9267 3660 Level 17, 329 Pitt Street Sydney NSW Nepal

3
A&C Trading

(SAFE Education)
safe_1223@hotmail.com 02 9211 5678

Suite 306. 431-439 Sussex St

Sydney NSW 
SE Asia

4 AEC Global Edu aec.edu.syd@gmail.com 02 9264 6250 304/379 Pitt St. Sydney 2000 Korea

5
Awesome Migration & 

Education Centre_AMEC
cassie@amec.cc 02 9211 6466

Shop 120-121/8 Quay St. Haymarket 

NSW
China, SE Asia

6 Austraian Centre natalia@australian.co.th 02 9380 9888 38 College St. Darlinghurst 2010 Thailand

7 Australia Study admin@australiastudy.net.au 0430 180 299
Level4, suite 402, 114-120 Castlereagh 

Street, Sydney 2000
SOUTH AMERICA / EUROPE / ASIA 

8 BADA Education ejkim@badaedu.com 02 9267 2200 630 George St. Sydney Korea, Mongolia

9
Casapao, Jaypee Vergara (Blue 

Pacific Company Information)
jaypee@bluepacmigration.com.au 0429 693 474

5/21 George Street Parramatta NSW 

2150
Philippines

10 Connection Student info@connectionstudent.com 02 9211 7770
42/301 Cstlereagh St, Sydney  NSW 

2000
BRAZIL 

11 CRUX Migration kris@cruxmigration.com.au 02 8315 2177 Level3, 478 Georgr St. Sydney NSW Korea

12 DK Sydney info@dksydney.com.au 02 9264 4566
 Level 2, 355 Sussex Street, Sydney 

NSW 2000
SE Asia

13 Eduexpress Centre morrison@eduexpress.net 82 2 723 9905 24 Bongeunsaro 2gil, Gangnam, Seoul Korea_Off

14 Edenetwork admin@edunetwork.net.au 02 9006 1025
Level 20, Tower 2 Darling Park, 201 

Sussex St. Sydney
SE Asia

15 E-colink Internationa michele@e-colink.com 02 9264 5655 Suite 511, Level 5, 321 Pitt St., Sydney SE Asia

16 Global Mate charles@goglobalmate.com 0452 421 522 Level 2, 144 Adelaide St. Brisbane QLD Korea, SE Asia

17 Green Education glama4062@gmail.com 0431 763 216 5A/9-13 Redmyre Rd. Strathfield 2135 Korea
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18 Hub Edu info@hubedu.com 02 9283 7738 Suite 602, 99 Bathurst St. Sydney 2000 SE Asia

19 iBN Global(iBN Education) kelly@ibnedu.com 02 9261 3086 Suite 902, 309 Pitt St. Sydney Korea

20 ICN Japan jun_hirose@johokan.jp 02 9267-3318 1611/87 Liverpool St, Sydney Japan

21 International Students Access erica@isaedu.com.au 02 9002 0465
Level 2/ 276-278 Abercrombie Street, 

Darlington NSW 2008
Asia, Europe

22 iworld Education Centre sydney@iworldstudy.com 02 9283 0156 level4, 600 George St. Korea, Mongolia

23 Jenox Australia admin@jenoxaustralia.com 02 89 702 928 321 Pitt Street, Suite 609 NSW 2000 SOUTH AMERICA 

24 Jun Study Care jun_study@hotmail.com 02 9264 9278 Level 3/ 321 Pitt street Sydney NSW Korea

25 Jung Education info@jungedu.com.au 02 9264 0878 801B, 1 Rider Boulevard, Rhodes 2138 Korea

26 KH Sydney sydney@khuhak.kr 02 9266 0059 368 Pitt St. Sydney Korea

27 K & O Migration info@kointer.com 02 9262 9244 809/ 368 Sussex St. Sydney Thailand

28 Koala Education koalaeducation@hotmail.com 02 9286 3000 201, 379-383 Pitt St. Sydney Korea

29 KOKOS International sydney@ikokos.com 02 9283 1523  level7, 591 George St, Sydney Korea

30
Korean Education Information 

Centre
keic@bigpond.com.au 02 9764 2233

Suite 1A, Level 1, 11 The Boulevarde 

Strathfield 2135
Korea

31 Migration AUS-NZ migrationausnz@outlook.com.au 02 8249 1834 
Level 19, 1 O'Connell Street, Sydney 

NSW 2000
Philippines

32 MKL Sydney info@mklsydney.com 0420 200 303 1505/ 87 Liverpool St. Sydney 2000 Korea

33 My Edu susan@myedu.net.au 02 9266 0112
Suite 2B, Level 6,  303 Pitt Street

                 Sydney
Korea

34 My Stage info@mystageedu.com.au 02 9261 8914 Suite 509 / 379-383 Pitt St Japan

35 Noble Human Education info@noblehuman.net 02 9267 0471 1309/97-99 Bathurst St. Sydney 2000 Korea

36 OZ Educare Centre ozeducare@hotmail.com 0420 804 070
Suite 616, Level 6, 368 Sussex Street, 

Sydney, NSW
Korea
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37 OZNSTUDY info@oznstudy.com 02 8094 9252 1101/ Level 11 370 Pitt St. Sydney Korea, SE Asia

38 Plus One International accounts@plus1advisory.com 02 8056 6864
Suite 7/Level 4, 377 Sussex Street, 

Sydney NSW
China, SE Asia

39
Prime Australian Education

(Prime Uhak Net)
michelle@primeuhak.com 02 9264 5050 1505, 87-89 Liverpool St. Sydney Korea

40 Progress Study wennie@progress-study.com 02 9267 8866
Suite 9, Level 14

534 Kent Street Sydney
SE Asia

41 Qualify Me harryl@qualifyme.edu.au 1800 765 265 70 Parramatta Rd, Croydon NSW 2132 SE Asia

42
Rainbow Education 

Consultancy
rainbowedusydney@gmail.com 0432 341 750 Unit 334, 9 Crystal St. Waterloo 2017 China, Taiwan, SE Asia

43
Seven Peaks Education and 

Migration 
johan@sevenpeakseducation.com.au +61 420571871

1216A, 85 Liverpool Street, Sydney, 

NSW 2000 
Indonesia

44 Stay Global danilos@stayglobal.com 02 8668 5213 5/225 Crence St, Sydney  NSW 2000 BRAZIL 

45 Student Connection enrolments@connetcionstudent.com 57 304 650 8732
Calle 98 # 15-17 Oficina 608 Bogota 

Colombia 
COLOMBIA 

46 T&S SYDNEY adminsydney@tnss.vn 02 80680 594 
Suite 5, 265 - 273 Illawarra Rd, 

Marickville, NSW
Vietnam

47 Trip Study fernanda@tripstudy.com.br 0478 528 558 Level 5, 321 Pitt St. Sydney NSW SOUTH AMERICA 

48 UH International seoul@yhakinet.com 82 2 3477 8221
202, Yuyang BD, Teheran 8 gil, 

Gangnam, Seoul
Korea_Off

49 Uhak Station uhakstation@gmail.com 02 8086 6869 Level4, 303 Pitt St. Sydney Korea

50
Vantage Consultant

(Expert Education)
info@vantageconsultants.com.au 0422 247 117 52 Greenbank Dr. Blacktown 2148 SE Asia
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